Evaluates: MAX20808/MAX20808T MAX20808 Evaluation Kit
319-100743; Rev 1; 2/24
© 2024 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX20808 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a reference
platform designed for the evaluation of the
MAX20808/MAX20808T dual-output, compact, low-cost,
fully integrated, highly efficient, step-down DC-DC

measure a Bode plot for VOUT1. The TP28 and TP16 test points are provided on the board on either side of the 10Ω
resistor for small signal injection and the ability to measure a Bode plot for VOUT2.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX20808EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX20808TEVKIT# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliance.
Evaluates: MAX20808/MAX20808T  MAX20808 Evaluation Kit
www.analog.com 319-100743; Rev 1; 9/22  Analog Devices | 5
MAX20808 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 C2 — 1